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Buses from QPR Loftus Road Stadium

Old Oak Road
Uxbridge Road

Old Oak Road
St Saviours’ Church

East Acton
Savoy Circus

Western Avenue
Perryn Road

Western Avenue
Friary Road

Friary Road
Joseph Avenue

Acton Main Line

Horn Lane
Noel Road

North Acton
Gypsy Corner

Park Royal
ASDA

Central Middlesex
Hospital

Harlesden
Harlesden
Willesden
County Court

Willesden
Bus Garage

Willesden
Green Cricklewood

Childs Hill Finchley Road

Golders Green
Bus Station

Shepherd’s
Bush Market

Shepherd’s Bush

for Westfield

Shepherd’s Bush Road
Goldhawk Road

Shepherd’s Bush Road
Blythe Road

Shepherd’s Bush Road
Brook Green

Shepherd’s Bush Road
Hammersmith Road

Hammersmith Bus Station

Uxbridge Road
Askew Road
(not SL8)

The Vale
Third Avenue
(not SL8)

Acton Vale
Bromyard Avenue

The Vale
Larden  Road
(not SL8)

The Vale
East Acton Lane
(not SL8)

Acton Park
(not SL8)

Acton Central

Acton
Old Town Hall

Acton
High Street/
Steyne Road
(not SL8)

Ealing Common

Ealing Broadway

Ealing Christchurch

West Ealing Broadway

Hanwell Broadway

Ealing Hospital

Southall
North Road

Southall Park (not SL8)

Southall 
Trinity Road

Wood Lane
Westway

Wood Lane
Cavell House

Du Cane Road
Latymer Upper School
Playing Fields

Hammersmith
Hospital

Du Cane Road
Wulfstan Street

East Acton

Old Oak Common Lane
The Fairway

Old Oak Common Lane
Long Drive

East Acton
Brunel Road

Church
Road

Willesden
Magistrates Court

Old Oak Road
Hilary Road

White City
Bus Station

Uxbridge County Court

Craven
Park

Cricklewood
Broadway

Hayes End

Hillingdon Heath
Lees Road

Uxbridge

Hayes
Grapes

Hayes
By-Pass (not SL8)

Hillingdon
The Greenway

Shepherd’s
Bush
Green

White City
for Wood Lane

Old Oak Lane
Webb Place

Willesden Junction

Old Oak Common Lane
Wells House Road

Old Oak Common Lane
Old Oak Common Railway Depots

Holland
Park

Ladbroke
Grove

Ladbroke
Grove
Sainsbury’s

Harrow Road
Great Western Road/
Elgin Avenue

Maida Hill
Chippenham Road/
Shirland Road

Old Oak Lane
Atlas Road

Harlesden
Jubilee Clock

Park Royal Road
Victoria Road

Park Royal Road
Gorst Road

Uxbridge Park Road
Uxbridge
Civic
Centre

SL8

207

260

283

260
207

283

N207

228

228

N207
continues to
Holborn

Bloomsbury Square

UXBRIDGE

HAYES

SOUTHALL

EALING
ACTON

ACTON VALE

EAST
ACTON

PARK
ROYAL

WILLESDEN

SHEPHERD’S
BUSH

CRICKLEWOOD

GOLDERS GREEN

HARLESDEN

The yellow tinted area includes every
bus stop up to one-and-a-half miles
from QPR Loftus Road. Main stops are
shown in the white area outside. SAWLEY    ROAD
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Destination                                         Bus routes           Bus stops
Destination finder

© Transport for London
Information correct from 15 July 2023

Route finder

207

260

228

283

SL8

Bus route    Towards                                              Bus stops

                    Hayes By-Pass                                            

                    White City                                             

                    Central Middlesex Hospital                  

                    Maida Hill                                                

                    Golders Green                                        

                    White City                                             

                    Hammersmith                                         

                    East Acton                                              

                                                                                    

                    Uxbridge x                                                      

                    White City x                                                  

Night buses                          

Day buses                             

Bus route    Towards                                              Bus stops

Destination                                         Bus routes           Bus stops Destination                                         Bus routes           Bus stops Destination                                         Bus routes           Bus stops

N207

S
Shepherd’s Bush Ø— R                 207, 260, N207       
for Westfield                                        228                           

                                                           283                           

                                                           SL8x                   

Shepherd’s Bush Market Ø—             207, 260, N207       

                                                           283                           

                                                           SL8x                   

Shepherd’s Bush Road                      283                           

Southall North Road                           207, N207                 
and Trinity Road                                   SL8x                   

Southall Park                                     207, N207                 

T
Tottenham Court Road Ø—           N207                       

U
Uxbridge Ø—                                       SL8x                   

                                                           N207                          

Uxbridge County Court                    SL8x                   

                                                           N207                          

Uxbridge Road Askew Road               207, N207                 

V
Vale, The East Acton Lane,                207, N207                 
Larden Road and Third Avenue

W
West Ealing Broadway                      207, N207                 

                                                           SL8x                   

Western Avenue                               260                             
Friary Road and Perryn Road

White City Ø— for Wood Lane Ø—       228                           

White City Bus Station                      207, 260                  

                                                           228                           

                                                           SL8x               

Willesden                                          260                             
Bus Garage and Magistrates Court

Willesden County Court                  228                           
(Harlesden)                                         260                             

Willesden Green Ø—                          260                             

Willesden Junction Ø—                  228                           

Wood Lane                                        283                            

Cavell House and Westway                                                      

A
Acton High Street/Steyne Road           207, N207                 

Acton Old Town Hall                          207, N207                 

                                                           SL8x                   

Acton Central                               207, N207                 

                                                           SL8x                   

Acton Main Line                            260                             

Acton Park                                         207, N207                 

Acton Vale Bromyard Avenue             207, N207                 

                                                           SL8x                   

Hanwell Broadway                            207, N207                 

                                                           SL8x                   

Harlesden Ø—                                 228                           

                                                           260                             

Harlesden Jubilee Clock                     260                             

Hayes By-Pass                                    207, N207                 

Hayes Grapes                                      SL8x                   

                                                           N207                          

Hayes End                                         SL8x                   

                                                           N207                          

Hillingdon The Greenway                   SL8x                   

and Hillingdon Heath Lees Road        N207                          

Holborn Ø— Bloomsbury Square          N207                       

Holland Park Ø—                                 228                           

                                                           N207                       

Horn Lane                                          260                             

L
Ladbroke Grove Ø— and Sainsbury’s   228                           

Lancaster Gate Ø—                            N207                       

M
Maida Hill                                           228                           

Marble Arch Ø—                                  N207                       

N
North Acton Gypsy Corner                260                             

Notting Hill Gate Ø—                         N207                       

O
Old Oak Common Lane                   228                           
Long Drive and The Fairway                  283                           

                                                                                           

Old Oak Common Lane                   228                           
Old Oak Common Railway Depots 
and Wells House Road

Old Oak Lane                                    228                           

Old Oak Road                                   228                           

                                                           260                             

Oxford Circus Ø—                              N207                       

P
Park Royal ASDA                                260                             

Q
Queensway Ø—                                   N207                       

B
Brook Green                                      283                           

C
Central Middlesex Hospital              228                           

                                                           260                             

Childs Hill Finchley Road                    260                             

Chippenham Road Shirland Road       228                           

Church Road                                      260                             

Cricklewood R and                          260                             

Cricklewood Broadway

D
Du Cane Road                                   283                           

                                                                                           

E
Ealing Christchurch                             207, N207                 

                                                           SL8x                   

Ealing Broadway Ø— R                 207, N207                 

                                                           SL8x                   

Ealing Common Ø—                           207, N207                 

                                                           SL8x                   

Ealing Hospital                                  207, N207                 

                                                           SL8x                   

East Acton Ø—                                   283                           

                                                                                           

East Acton Brunel Road                      283                           

                                                                                           

East Acton Savoy Circus                     228                           

                                                           260                             

F
Friary Road Joseph Avenue                260                             

G
Golders Green Ø— Bus Station           260                             

Gypsy Corner                                     260                             

H
Hammersmith Ø—                              283                           

Bus Station 

Hammersmith Hospital                    283                            

                                                                                           

QPR Loftus Road Stadium DR   (H&F)  TfL 2302.06.23 (P)

Key
207      Day buses in black
N207    Night buses in blue
            Superloop express bus route
Ø—         Connections with London Underground
         Connections with London Overground
         Connections with Elizabeth line

R       Connections with National Rail
Ø—  Tube station with 24-hour service Friday and Saturday nights

x         Express service

Red discs show the bus stop you need for your chosen
bus service. The disc  appears on the top of the bus
stop in the street (see map in the centre of the diagram).

Superloop is a proposed network of
express bus routes, that would help
improve connections and journey times
between key outer London town centres
and transport hubs. For more
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	 Buses from QPR Loftus Road Stadium
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Buses from QPR Loftus Road Stadium

Old Oak Road
Uxbridge Road

Old Oak Road
St Saviours’ Church

East Acton
Savoy Circus

Western Avenue
Perryn Road

Western Avenue
Friary Road

Friary Road
Joseph Avenue

Acton Main Line

Horn Lane
Noel Road

North Acton
Gypsy Corner

Park Royal
ASDA

Central Middlesex
Hospital

Harlesden
Harlesden
Willesden
County Court

Willesden
Bus Garage

Willesden
Green Cricklewood

Childs Hill Finchley Road

Golders Green
Bus Station

Shepherd’s
Bush Market

Shepherd’s Bush

for Westfield

Shepherd’s Bush Road
Goldhawk Road

Shepherd’s Bush Road
Blythe Road

Shepherd’s Bush Road
Brook Green

Shepherd’s Bush Road
Hammersmith Road

Hammersmith Bus Station

Uxbridge Road
Askew Road
(not SL8)

The Vale
Third Avenue
(not SL8)

Acton Vale
Bromyard Avenue

The Vale
Larden  Road
(not SL8)

The Vale
East Acton Lane
(not SL8)

Acton Park
(not SL8)

Acton Central

Acton
Old Town Hall

Acton
High Street/
Steyne Road
(not SL8)

Ealing Common

Ealing Broadway

Ealing Christchurch

West Ealing Broadway

Hanwell Broadway

Ealing Hospital

Southall
North Road

Southall Park (not SL8)

Southall 
Trinity Road

Wood Lane
Westway

Wood Lane
Cavell House

Du Cane Road
Latymer Upper School
Playing Fields

Hammersmith
Hospital

Du Cane Road
Wulfstan Street

East Acton

Old Oak Common Lane
The Fairway

Old Oak Common Lane
Long Drive

East Acton
Brunel Road

Church
Road

Willesden
Magistrates Court

Old Oak Road
Hilary Road

White City
Bus Station

Uxbridge County Court

Craven
Park

Cricklewood
Broadway

Hayes End

Hillingdon Heath
Lees Road

Uxbridge

Hayes
Grapes

Hayes
By-Pass (not SL8)

Hillingdon
The Greenway

Shepherd’s
Bush
Green

White City
for Wood Lane

Old Oak Lane
Webb Place

Willesden Junction

Old Oak Common Lane
Wells House Road

Old Oak Common Lane
Old Oak Common Railway Depots

Holland
Park

Ladbroke
Grove

Ladbroke
Grove
Sainsbury’s

Harrow Road
Great Western Road/
Elgin Avenue

Maida Hill
Chippenham Road/
Shirland Road

Old Oak Lane
Atlas Road

Harlesden
Jubilee Clock

Park Royal Road
Victoria Road

Park Royal Road
Gorst Road

Uxbridge Park Road
Uxbridge
Civic
Centre
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The yellow tinted area includes every
bus stop up to one-and-a-half miles
from QPR Loftus Road. Main stops are
shown in the white area outside. SAWLEY    ROAD
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Route finder

207

260

228

283

SL8

Bus route    Towards                                              Bus stops

                    Hayes By-Pass                                            

                    White City                                             

                    Central Middlesex Hospital                  

                    Maida Hill                                                

                    Golders Green                                        

                    White City                                             

                    Hammersmith                                         

                    East Acton                                              

                                                                                    

                    Uxbridge x                                                      

                    White City x                                                  

Night buses                          

Day buses                             

Bus route    Towards                                              Bus stops

Destination                                         Bus routes           Bus stops Destination                                         Bus routes           Bus stops Destination                                         Bus routes           Bus stops

N207

S
Shepherd’s Bush Ø— R                 207, 260, N207       
for Westfield                                        228                           

                                                           283                           

                                                           SL8x                   

Shepherd’s Bush Market Ø—             207, 260, N207       

                                                           283                           

                                                           SL8x                   

Shepherd’s Bush Road                      283                           

Southall North Road                           207, N207                 
and Trinity Road                                   SL8x                   

Southall Park                                     207, N207                 

T
Tottenham Court Road Ø—           N207                       

U
Uxbridge Ø—                                       SL8x                   

                                                           N207                          

Uxbridge County Court                    SL8x                   

                                                           N207                          

Uxbridge Road Askew Road               207, N207                 

V
Vale, The East Acton Lane,                207, N207                 
Larden Road and Third Avenue

W
West Ealing Broadway                      207, N207                 

                                                           SL8x                   

Western Avenue                               260                             
Friary Road and Perryn Road

White City Ø— for Wood Lane Ø—       228                           

White City Bus Station                      207, 260                  

                                                           228                           

                                                           SL8x               

Willesden                                          260                             
Bus Garage and Magistrates Court

Willesden County Court                  228                           
(Harlesden)                                         260                             

Willesden Green Ø—                          260                             

Willesden Junction Ø—                  228                           

Wood Lane                                        283                            

Cavell House and Westway                                                      

A
Acton High Street/Steyne Road           207, N207                 

Acton Old Town Hall                          207, N207                 

                                                           SL8x                   

Acton Central                               207, N207                 

                                                           SL8x                   

Acton Main Line                            260                             

Acton Park                                         207, N207                 

Acton Vale Bromyard Avenue             207, N207                 

                                                           SL8x                   

Hanwell Broadway                            207, N207                 

                                                           SL8x                   

Harlesden Ø—                                 228                           

                                                           260                             

Harlesden Jubilee Clock                     260                             

Hayes By-Pass                                    207, N207                 

Hayes Grapes                                      SL8x                   

                                                           N207                          

Hayes End                                         SL8x                   

                                                           N207                          

Hillingdon The Greenway                   SL8x                   

and Hillingdon Heath Lees Road        N207                          

Holborn Ø— Bloomsbury Square          N207                       

Holland Park Ø—                                 228                           

                                                           N207                       

Horn Lane                                          260                             

L
Ladbroke Grove Ø— and Sainsbury’s   228                           

Lancaster Gate Ø—                            N207                       

M
Maida Hill                                           228                           

Marble Arch Ø—                                  N207                       

N
North Acton Gypsy Corner                260                             

Notting Hill Gate Ø—                         N207                       

O
Old Oak Common Lane                   228                           
Long Drive and The Fairway                  283                           

                                                                                           

Old Oak Common Lane                   228                           
Old Oak Common Railway Depots 
and Wells House Road

Old Oak Lane                                    228                           

Old Oak Road                                   228                           

                                                           260                             

Oxford Circus Ø—                              N207                       

P
Park Royal ASDA                                260                             

Q
Queensway Ø—                                   N207                       

B
Brook Green                                      283                           

C
Central Middlesex Hospital              228                           

                                                           260                             

Childs Hill Finchley Road                    260                             

Chippenham Road Shirland Road       228                           

Church Road                                      260                             

Cricklewood R and                          260                             

Cricklewood Broadway

D
Du Cane Road                                   283                           

                                                                                           

E
Ealing Christchurch                             207, N207                 

                                                           SL8x                   

Ealing Broadway Ø— R                 207, N207                 

                                                           SL8x                   

Ealing Common Ø—                           207, N207                 

                                                           SL8x                   

Ealing Hospital                                  207, N207                 

                                                           SL8x                   

East Acton Ø—                                   283                           

                                                                                           

East Acton Brunel Road                      283                           

                                                                                           

East Acton Savoy Circus                     228                           

                                                           260                             

F
Friary Road Joseph Avenue                260                             

G
Golders Green Ø— Bus Station           260                             

Gypsy Corner                                     260                             

H
Hammersmith Ø—                              283                           

Bus Station 

Hammersmith Hospital                    283                            

                                                                                           

QPR Loftus Road Stadium DR   (H&F)  TfL 2302.06.23 (P)

Key
207      Day buses in black
N207    Night buses in blue
            Superloop express bus route
Ø—         Connections with London Underground
         Connections with London Overground
         Connections with Elizabeth line

R       Connections with National Rail
Ø—  Tube station with 24-hour service Friday and Saturday nights

x         Express service

Red discs show the bus stop you need for your chosen
bus service. The disc  appears on the top of the bus
stop in the street (see map in the centre of the diagram).

Superloop is a proposed network of
express bus routes, that would help
improve connections and journey times
between key outer London town centres
and transport hubs. For more
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